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Show Date: 03-01-2025

Event Name: Michigan State RBA Annual Convention - Saturday Show

Event Secretary: Holly Mercer
Sponsoring Superintendent: Ed Carpenter
Show: A

Specialty: No

Cavy Breed List 122/ 23

Commercial Breed List 1/1

Exhibition Breed List 3/3

Rabbit Breed List 1478 / 260

American

BOB Bolan Kristin

BOSB Bolan Kristin

American Fuzzy Lop

BOB Hagyard Janis

BOSB Bloss Linda/Emma

Belgian Hare

BOB Daniels Mya

BOSB

Blue Holicer

BOB PFEFFERKORN DRAPER
HUARD JANALLE KYLEE
AILEEN

BOSB Laarman Rebecca

Californian

BOB Marley Heritier Cathy
McDevitt

BOSB Marley Heritier Cathy
McDevitt

Cavy - Abyssinian Satin

BOB Comstock LeeAnn

BOSB Comstock LeeAnn

Cavy - American Satin

BOB Cooper lan

BOSB Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine

3/1
1/1

25/6
10/4

13/4

8/3

65/9

33/9

9/2
4/1

14/6
4/2

Show Report

Report Date: 03-10-2025

Event Location: East Lansing, Ml

Sponsoring club: Michigan State Rabbit Breeders Association

Event Secretary Email: msrba.openshowsecretary@gmail.com

Classification: Open

Type: Non-national

ARBA sanction: XOA1836

BIS

BRIS

BIS-CAVY

BRIS-CAVY

B4C

B6C

Marley Heritier Californian
Cathy McDevitt

=TODD Mini Satin
NARAGON /

LeANN McKINNEY

Plank/Plank Cavy - Texel

Christine/Caitlin

Robertson Denise
and Bill

=TODD Mini Satin
NARAGON /
LeANN McKINNEY

Cavy - American

Marley Heritier Californian

Cathy McDevitt

American Chinchilla

BOB
BOSB

Argente Brun
BOB
BOSB

Blanc de Hotot
BOB
BOSB

Britannia Petite
BOB
BOSB

Cavy - Abyssinian
BOB
BOSB

Cavy - American
BOB
BOSB

Cavy - Peruvian
BOB

BOSB

Brown-Haglund Alexandria 2/1

Lennen Adriana 7/2
Lennen Adriana 5/2
Schanz Chesney 2/1
Covert Doug and Molly 13/4
Covert Doug and Molly 4/2
Comstock LeeAnn 16/4
Hitz Carla 11/3
Robertson Denise and Bill 39/12

Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine | 20/ 10

Plank/Plank Christine/ 1/1
Caitlin



Cavy - Peruvian Satin

BOB Comstock LeeAnn

BOSB

Cavy - Teddy

BOB Butler Jessica

BOSB Haas Natalie

Cavy - Texel

BOB Plank/Plank Christine/
Caitlin

BOSB Plank/Plank Christine/
Caitlin

Champagne d'’Argent

BOB Shirk/Counterman Bryan/
Valarie

BOSB Gordon Abby

Creme D'Argent

BOB Cottrell Holly

BOSB Cottrell Holly

Dutch

BOB Hooper Kevin

BOSB Sierzputowski Herndon

Dwarf Papillon
BOB
BOSB

English Angora
BOB
BOSB

English Spot
BOB
BOSB

Florida White
BOB

BOSB

French Lop
BOB
BOSB

Harlequin
BOB
BOSB

Himalayan
BOB

Trevor Tyler

Haglund Aiden
Mercer Holly

Hartlieb Jenny
Spurlin Kelsi

Halsey Gordon Evelyn

Huard Aileen

Milburn and Sweeney
Jennifer and Ashley

Milburn and Sweeney
Jennifer and Ashley

Brunink-Morlock Rachel

Brunink-Morlock Rachel

Falk-Grant Kylee

Lucas Lucas Jennifer Mark

23/6
10/5

7/2

4/2

3/2

8/2

3/2

114/ 14
46/14

6/2
3/1

4/4
1/1

15/4
9/4

19/4

12/ 4

19/6
8/5

14/ 4

Cavy - Silkie
BOB Stefansky Susan
BOSB

Cavy - Teddy Satin
BOB Missler Judy
BOSB

Cavy - White Crested
BOB Stefansky Susan
BOSB Stefansky Susan

Checkered Giant
BOB Johnston Audrey
BOSB Huard Benjamin

Czech Frosty
BOB McDonald Jackie
BOSB Smith Dori

Dwarf Hotot

BOB Griffin Morgan
BOSB Griffin Morgan
E-Silver Fox

BOB

BOSB

English Lop

BOB Born Ashley
BOSB Harrison Christine

Flemish Giant
BOB Brink Cassini Dan Alivia
BOSB Brink Cassini Dan Alivia

French Angora

BOB McKinney / Walker LeAnn /
Briana
BOSB McDonald Jackie

Giant Angora

BOB Roe Deborah

BOSB Ertel Keegan

Havana

BOB Jackson Lynch-Weiss
Penny McKenna

BOSB Vartanian Katy

Holland Lop

BOB Poprawski Jenny

10/3
5/3

11/4
6/2

21/7
12/6

18/4
8/3

55/12
26/9

55/12
30/11

9/6

3/3

9/6
6/5

32/7

12/6

71/16



Himalayan

BOSB Lucas Lucas Jennifer Mark
Jersey Wooly

BOB Aversa Lindsay and Julie
BOSB Arnold Dave

Meat Pen

BOB

BOSB

Mini Rex

BOB Laarman Rebecca

BOSB Bowers Cheryl

Netherland Dwarf

BOB Monroe Glenn
BOSB Stein Tiffany
Polish

BOB Jones Pam

BOSB Beardslee Jennifer
Rhinelander

BOB Johnston Audrey
BOSB Johnston Audrey

Satin Angora

BOB McKinney / Walker LeAnn /
Briana

BOSB Hunt Alesha

Silver Fox

BOB Martin Stephanie

BOSB Maten Amber

Standard Chinchilla

BOB Keen Kaitlyn
BOSB Keen Kaitlyn
Thrianta

BOB Compton Kathy

BOSB Compton Kathy

3/2

41/10
16/6

128 /28
67/23

121/23
41/20

69/ 11
36/9

7/3
5/3

16/8

46 /9
25/8

10/2
5/2

13/3
6/3

Holland Lop
BOSB

Lilac
BOB
BOSB

Mini Lop
BOB
BOSB
Mini Satin
BOB

BOSB

New Zealand
BOB
BOSB

Rex
BOB

BOSB

Satin
BOB
BOSB

Silver
BOB

BOSB

Silver Marten

BOB
BOSB

Tan
BOB

BOSB

Poprawski Jenny

Abbott Alisha
Abbott Alisha

Mallory Donna
Minich/Lambert Kyle/Amy

=TODD NARAGON / LeANN
MCcKINNEY

Mercer Holly

Moll David Moll and Greg

Marley Heritier Cathy
McDevitt

Harubin/Blasen Danielle/
Elise

SLOVAK RENEA

Moessner Victoria

Doyle Sandy

Lowe Justin Danielle
Benjamin Micah Olivia

Lowe Justin Danielle
Benjamin Micah Olivia

Phelps Shannon
Phelps Shannon

Shirk/Counterman Bryan/
Valarie

Hessou Katie

36/14

18/6
10/6

109/19
49/18

30/7

1777

76/23
36/ 21

46/13

1778

81/10
2717

2/1

2/1
1/1

48/9

21/8



